MK-US SERIES
DIGITAL CYCLING REGRIGERATED AIR DRYERS
Manufacturing Forward
Manufacturing Forward
Mikropor began its journey in 1987 with a passion to create “Tomorrow’s
Technology” and has become one of the leading manufacturers of atmospheric air

Filter Quantity and Type
Replacement Filter
Element Kit
Pressure
Drop
(psi)
Control
Type
Dimensions
Length
(inch)
Width
(inch)
Height
(inch)
MK-US-10 10 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 1/2" NPT 1*GKON55X + 1*GKON55Y MKON55 KIT 1,4 DigiPro 14,6 14,5 27,8
MK-US-15 15 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 1/2" NPT 1*GKON55X + 1*GKON55Y MKON55 KIT 1,5 DigiPro 14,6 14,5 27,8
MK-US-25 25 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 1/2" NPT 1*GKON55X + 1*GKON55Y MKON55 KIT 2,5 DigiPro 14,6 14,5 27,8
MK-US-30 30 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 1/2" NPT 1*GKON75X + 1*GKON75Y MKON75 KIT 2,5 DigiPro 14,6 14,5 27,8
MK-US-35 35 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 3/4" NPT 1*GKON155X + 1*GKON155Y MKON155 KIT 1,0 DigiPro 17,8 18,6 32,8
MK-US-60 60 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 3/4" NPT 1*GKON155X + 1*GKON155Y MKON155 KIT 1,5 DigiPro 17,8 18,6 32,8
MK-US-75 75 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 3/4" NPT 1*GKON155X + 1*GKON155Y MKON155 KIT 2,0 DigiPro 17,8 18,6 32,8
MK-US-100 100 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 1 1/2" NPT 1*GKON405X + 1*GKON405Y MKON405 KIT 1,5 DigiPro 19,9 21,9 34,4
MK-US-125 125 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 1 1/2" NPT 1*GKON405X + 1*GKON405Y MKON405 KIT 2,0 DigiPro 19,9 21,9 34,4
MK-US-140 140 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 1 1/2" NPT 1*GKON405X + 1*GKON405Y MKON405 KIT 2,5 DigiPro 19,9 21,9 34,4
MK-US-175 175 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 2" NPT 1*GKON805X + 1*GKON805Y MKON805 KIT 1,5 DigiPro 37,3 28,7 45,6
MK-US-200 200 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 2" NPT 1*GKON805X + 1*GKON805Y MKON805 KIT 1,7 DigiPro 37,3 28,7 45,6
MK-US-250 250 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 2" NPT 1*GKON1205X + 1*GKON1205Y MKON1205 KIT 1,6 DigiPro 37,3 28,6 53,9
MK-US-350 350 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 2" NPT 1*GKON1205X + 1*GKON1205Y MKON1205 KIT 2,3 DigiPro 37,3 28,6 53,9
MK-US-425 425 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz 2" NPT 1*GKON1205X + 1*GKON1205Y MKON1205 KIT 2,5 DigiPro 37,3 28,6 53,9
MK-US-550 550 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 3" NPT 1*GKON-HC-1805X + 1*GKON-HC-1805Y MKON-HC1805 KIT 1,7 ESD-3 37,3 31,4 57,4
MK-US-700 700 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 3" NPT 1*GKON-HC-1805X + 1*GKON-HC-1805Y MKON-HC1805 KIT 2,2 ESD-3 37,3 31,4 57,5
MK-US-900 900 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 3" NPT 1*GKON-HC-2775X + 1*GKON-HC-2775Y MKON-HC2775 KIT 1,5 ESD-3 45,8 30,6 67,8
MK-US-1100 1100 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 3" NPT 1*GKON-HC-2775X + 1*GKON-HC-2775Y MKON-HC2775 KIT 2,0 ESD-3 45,8 30,6 67,8
MK-US-1350 1350 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 4" Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y MKON2700 KIT 1,7 ESD-3 62,1 39,1 75,0
MK-US-1500 1500 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 4" Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y MKON2700 KIT 1,9 ESD-3 55,0 33,3 69,6
MK-US-2000 2000 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 4" Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y MKON2700 KIT 2,7 ESD-3 57,8 42,4 75,8
MK-US-2350 2350 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 4" Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y MKON2700 KIT 2,8 ESD-3 57,8 42,4 76,0
MK-US-2750 2750 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 6" Flange Externally Connected - F-US 3800 X / Y ** Not Included 2,5 ESD-3 86,1 41,8 79,7
MK-US-3000 3000 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 6" Flange Externally Connected - F-US 3800 X / Y ** Not Included 2,5 ESD-3 86,1 41,8 79,7
MK-US-3600 3600 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 6" Flange Externally Connected - F-US 3800 X / Y ** Not Included 2,5 ESD-3 88,5 47,2 80,5
MK-US-4000 4000 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 8" Flange Externally Connected - F-US 6500 X / Y ** Not Included 2,5 ESD-3 88,5 47,2 80,5
MK-US-5000 5000 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz 8" Flange Externally Connected - F-US 6500 X / Y ** Not Included 2,5 ESD-3 100,4 61,0 82,7
Technical Specifications
Note: Water condenser is available for all models.
** Not integrated and not included in standard package.
MK-US SERIES